Benefits
• Removal ratings from 0.5 to 40 µm.
• Proprietary Puro-Zone™ technology allows the
creation of multiple zones within the depth of
the filter cartridge.
• Continuous gradient structure provides effective
pre-filtration and final filtration.
• Advanced microprocessor controlled process

operating temperatures prior to use.
Steam Sterilization ..........................Not Recommended
Cartridge Ordering Information
Cartridge
Series
Retention
Rating
Nominal
Length (in.)
Center
Core
Config-uration Gasket
or O-Ring
PCT 0.5 10 U F S
PCT =
PUROCEPT T
0.5, 1, 5,
20, 30, 40
µm
4, 5, 9.75,
9.875, 10,
19.5, 20,
29.25, 30,
39, 39.5, 40
U = Poly-
propylene
No Symbol = DOE
G = DOE with gaskets
X = DOE with 1" Ext. Core
F = 222 O-Ring/Flat
S = 222 O-Ring/Fin
K = Self-Sealing Spring
S = Silicone
V = Viton A
B = Buna-N
E = EPDM
©2005 Gardner & Clark, Inc. • 935 Bader Drive, Grand Junction, CO 81501 • (865) 470-2276 • Fax:(970) 241-6282